

Criminal Revision Application No.36/2026

CNR. No.MHSI010005392026

(Sachin S. Raghav Vs. The spl. Executive Margistrate, Addl. Superintendent of Police etc2)

Order below Exh.1

Issue notice to opponets and call R & P from opponent no.1.

Date : 18/05/2026

Sd/-xxx
I/c. Sessions Judge,
Sindhudurg-Oros.